Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP ADVENTURE LX 550

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

2610823



CITMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJ14 "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP ADVENTURE LX 550

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 605253361 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHen Runner 2
2 605353362 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Shoe 2
3 40059 Cpok mocTaek ot 35 AHeit ’gggf@ggﬁﬂﬂ%’fé 2
4 33010 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Nut elastic M6 3
5 605348954 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel PROTECTORRUNNER 2
6 40031 CpoK 1ocTaBKHY 0T 35 OHel Screw M6x25 2
7 20003 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Washer 2
8 33200 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Elastig flanged nut M6 10
9 5442328 Cpok mocTaek ot 25 [Heit DULES SAOUT. STOPPER 2
10 40032 CpoKk mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Screw M6x30 2
11 548470 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Plate 4
12 33010 CpoK mocTaBkH 0T 19 nHel Nut elastic M6 2
13 40089 Cpox mocTasku ot 25 e 0310 BINE(1=10PCS 6
14 503191316 CpOK IOCTaBKHU OT 25 mHEH ROUE 141 *WHEEL-141 2
15 503191313 Cpok 1mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEHN i(})ll{\}[il\/}MMM “WHEEL- 4
16 605451906 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHen Support 6
17 211200041 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel WASHER ( 10 6
18 20104 CpOK MOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH RONDELLE*FLAT WASHER 12
19 33011 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Nut elastic M8 22
20 570063600 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH CAP-WHEEL- ( 10 8
21 503190434 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH ggrRII"{\??ERINT'*SEAL' 6
22 40037 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 35 oHeH Screw M8x25 6
23 5145588 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Front arm welded 1
24 34011 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH GREASE FITTING M6 X 1 1
25 20090 Cpok 1mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH gggéigﬁiiigggﬂopc 4
26 -XXX- Cpok noctaBku oT 21 fHSA Rod ass'y 2
27 605352383 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Shaft 1
28 31024 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel COUSSINET CUSHION 6
29 20040 CpOK ITocTaBKY 0T 35 OHel Washer 2
30 40243 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 35 mHEH Screw Hex M12 X 60 2
31 5448025 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel CAPUCHON NUT CAP 2
32 5346135 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Shaft 1
33 605352735 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 nHel IS h(iClé assé'?;, trezl(; arm. 1
ncludes 0
33 605352734 Cpox mocTask ot 19 mxeit Shock assy, ront arm. 1
34 605623010 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Shock, front arm 1
34 23233 Cpok noctasku oT 19 fHel Shock, rear arm 1




35 25058 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Spring, center 1
35 25063 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel SPRING 1
36 31094 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH GLIDE BEARING 4
37 320006 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Loctite 641 1
38 230076 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHeH SPRING SEAT 2
39 230078 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 35 OHeH Kynak 2
CAME
40 605348748 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH AJUSTEMEN*ADJUSTING 1
ARM ASSY.
41 40016 CpOK IoCcTaBKH 0T 35 mHEH Screw Hex M10 X 45 4
42 33012 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 35 OHeH Elastic nut M10 6
43 605253615 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Upper arm 1
44 40351 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Allen screw M8x20 4
45 5343471 Cpox mocTaBKu 0T 35 fHEH Shaft 1
46 5347851 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH POKER TUBEPOKER TUBE 2
47 5347852 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel POKER SHAFT WELD 2
48 5447853 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH AJOUT *INSERT 4
49 5447848 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel BEARING SLEEVE 2

HEX SCREWMS X 60

50 40011 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH DIN931(1=10PCS)E

51 40042 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Screw M10x35 2

. ALLEN SC. M10X 45
52 40134 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH DIN912(1=10PCS) 2

SHIM B10 DIN127 -ST

53 20047 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH ZNE(1=10PCS 6
54 20105 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Washer, hardened 6
55 20003 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Washer 2
56 605449385 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Belt, front 1
57 605349381 CpoK mocTasku ot 25 AHeH Is‘gz‘;,NER FOR STOPPER 1
58 40008 CpoK mmocTaBKkH 0T 35 gHel Screw M8x45 1
59 605449294 CpoK nocTaBku oT 21 gHSA Support Plate 4
60 40371 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Allen screw M12x55 2
61 605350690 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 21 gHs Shaft 1
62 20074 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 fHA [Mnactura 3aMKa 2

N SHIM RING 20X28X1.5 DIN
63 31013 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 fHEH 988(1=10PCS 2

64 605349896 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 21 gHs Sleeve 2
65 605451897 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEeH ESSIEU *REARSHOCK SHAFT 1
66 40014 Cpok nocTaBk# 0T 35 fHEHN Screw M10x40 6
67 20068 CpoK mocTasku ot 25 HHe LOCK WASHER D10 (NORD- |,
LOCK
68 31007 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEN CIRCLIP 20X1.75 DIN471 2
. SHIM RING 20X28X1 DIN
69 31091 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel 988(1=50 2
70 605349313 CpOK mocTaBK 0T 25 mHei BRAS ARRIERE *REAR ARM, |
LIGHT
. FLANGE BEARING
71 31027 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH (CUSHION) 4

72 5447945 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Sleeve 2




73 5447946 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Sleeve 2
74 605640006 Cpox noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Socket head screw M8 x 90 2
75 46027 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH IDLER WHEEL 2
76 5346865 Cpok nocTaBk# 0T 25 fHEH SHAFT 2
77 5345535 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Rear arm welded 1
78 5346900 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Shaft 1
79 20116 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH gggﬁ 1:%3{33(?5( L5 2
80 512056700 CpOK MOCTaBKH OT 25 [IHeil EggI?ELLE'FREIN *WASHER- |
81 5341633 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 35 OHeH Tensioner 2
82 40392 CpoK mocTaBkHu 0T 35 gHel Allen screw M8x45 4
83 33201 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Elastic flanged nut M8 4
84 40239 CpOK IToCTaBKH 0T 35 OHel Screw M10x100 2
85 33004 CpOK MOCTaBKH OT 35 mHEH Taiika 2
86 503191110 Cpox mocTasky ot 25 JHed {‘SSUI\EN}“MM “WHEEL 5
87 503190429 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel Egigu ARRIERE *AXLE- 2
88 40050 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEH gi)igCREW M10X35 DIN933 4
89 503190439 CpOK TOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH RONDELLE *WASHER 2
90 503190428 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel ENTRETOISE *SPACER 3
91 503190430 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 oHel ENTRETOISE *SPACER 1
92 503190432 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHei RONDELLE *WASHER 1
93 605353255 CpoK mocTaBkH 0T 19 nHel Sleeve 1
94 605353256 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Sleeve 2
95 293550033 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel ?ggggglc GREASE 1
96 5343191 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEHN PROTECTEUR *SLIDING PAD 2
97 40064 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 fHEeH Locking screw M6x40 4
98 503190795 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel BALL BEARING 1
99 371901700 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel CIRCLIP-INT. 1
100 5346754 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 35 mHEH SHOCK PROTECTOR 2
101 5446652 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel BUSHING 2




